
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

Hamachi Crudo $35
Watermelon radish, chive oil, Hawaiian red salt,T hai chili

Ahi TunaTower $42 
Avocado Mousse, black lava salt, virgin olive oil, Masa chip

Salmon Crudo $38
Citrus, Chive, Virgin Olive Oil, Crostini

Blistered Big Eye Tuna $68Blistered Big Eye Tuna $68
Arugula, Honey Lemon Vinaigrette, Fennel Frond,Thai Chili, Ponzu

Steak Tartare $38
Hand cut prime rib, shallots, virgin olive oil, crispy capers, chive, quail yolk

Union Square Market Bonito Salad $26
Market Seasonal Salad

Heirloom Panzanella Salad $28
Julienne Onion, seasoned heirloom tomato, garlic crouton, fresh basil, red wine Julienne Onion, seasoned heirloom tomato, garlic crouton, fresh basil, red wine 

vinaigrette, balsamic reduction

Crunchy Kale Salad $28
Watermelon radish, Dry Cherry, shaved fennel, cashew, black garlic aioli

Confit Crushed Fingerling Potato $22
Duck fat, spiced potato skins, garlic aioli, picante tomato

*Crispy Artichoke* $35
Beef bacon, remoulade, garlic chips, cashew parmesan, affilla cressBeef bacon, remoulade, garlic chips, cashew parmesan, affilla cress

Charred Brussels Sprouts $38
Lamb Bacon, Sauteed Onion, AppleCider, Honey Clover

Fire Glazed Wings $32
Honey, chili, chive, toasted house spice, cashew bechamel

Black Truffle Croquettes $35
Piedmont shaved truffle, pomme purée, garlic aioli

Duck Confit Pizzetta $42Duck Confit Pizzetta $42
Masa, duck confit, blistered tomato, basil, caramelized onion

Catalonian Bombas $38
Spiced beef, bomba rice risotto, arugula, shaved fennel, romesco

Hen of the woods $32
Soft poached egg, maitake mushroom, saffron hummus, spiced pepitas

Casablanca Merguez Medallions $34
Beef sausage, cous cous succotash, romesco, pepperonataBeef sausage, cous cous succotash, romesco, pepperonata

Albondigas $34
Meatballs, almond ricotta, garlic toast point, tomato sugo

Wagyu Prime Rib Eye $88
Salsa Barbacoa, duck fat crushed fingerling potato, maldon sea salt

Baby Lamb Lollipops $89
Mint pesto coulis, toasted pistachio, Kale chips, maldon sea salt

Yakitori Charred Hanger Steak $85Yakitori Charred Hanger Steak $85
Crispy shallots, arugula, tomato, fennel, chimichurri

Charcoal Short Rib Galbi $79
Soy marinade, sesame, garlic, ginger, scallion

Chef Special MP


